      Product Information (产品介绍)
KOAN精益求精      www.koan-xtal.com
Monolithic Crystal Filters (晶体滤波器)  - KU5
Features 特征
§ Thru-hole type 21.400MHz center frequency  直插 21.400MHz中心频率
Applications 应用
• Radio communication无线电通讯
General Specifications 规格参考

      NOTE: Please consult for other specifications 若有其它规格需求请告知
Outline Dimensions (Unit: mm) 外形尺寸
Part Number Guide 产品编号                    例：21.4-KU5-A-15
21.4 - KU5 - A - 15
频率 - 系列 - 极点数 - 通带宽度 x 2
21.400MHz  K=DIP type (K49T/KU1/KU5)
KQ=7.0x5.0 SMD type
A = 2 poles
B = 4 poles
C = 6 poles
D = 8 poles
 ‘15’ for ±7.5KHz